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AUSTIN CALLERS, CUERS, AND LINE DANCE LEADERS 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Gary Bible 
glbible@austin.rr.com 

 
512-512-9230410 

Caller 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Brad Caldwell 
Called1well@live.com 

 
512-507-7758 

Caller 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Dan Clairmont 
dan@danclairmont.com 

 
949-351-1284 

Caller 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Al Frazier 
tsca@alfraziertx.com 

 
512-632-1932 

Caller 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Sue Gillar 
Gillar39@gmail.com 

 
512-294-8759 

Lines 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Arnold & Marie Gladson 
Arnold@gladson.us 

 
512-914-1335 

Caller/Cuer 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Billy Grimsley 
Bgrimsley58@yahoo.com 

 
830-305-9114 
Caller/Lines 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Jimmy Johnson 

jjohnsonsdc@sbcglobal.net 
 

512-965-8505 
Caller 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bob Knowles 
 

bobkcaller@gmail.com 
661-496-2857 

Caller 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Kay & Bob Kurczewski 
 

roundsbyskis@juno.com 
956-460-7520   (Kay) 

956-781-8453   (Bob) 
Cuer 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bob McVey 
 

Mcv6.1@juno.com 
210-744-4456 

Caller 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chet Miles 
 

Cmiles10@austin.rr.com 
512-947-7890 

Caller 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Tricia Morley & Dennis Artz 
 

Morleyprop@gmail.com 
713-598-8875 

Cuer/Caller 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Jerry & Lucy Pate 
 

Jpate1207@att.net 
512-689-0291  (Lucy) 
512-897-6758  (Jerry) 

Cuer 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Ron & Pat Plouch 
 

ronpatdance@gmail.com 
210-381-9179 

Cuer 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wayne Weston 
 

wtweston@satx.rr.com 
210-325-6598 

Caller/Cuer/Lines 
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